

STATE Vs. [VISHAL@RESHAM](#) AND ANR.
FIR NO. 809 /2015
PS Sultan Puri

27/11/2019

Present: Ms. Kiran Bala, Ld. Addl. PP for the State
Both accused are produced from JC
Sh. S.S. Saini,Ld counsel for the complainant
Sh. Deepak Sharma Ld. Defence counsel for accused Vishal

Resham

No PW is present.

Put up for PE on 01/04/2020.

PWs be summoned.

(Deepak Garg)
ASJ-II, North West
Rohini:Delhi
27/11/2019