

Bail Matter SC 52847-2016
FIR NO. 809/2015
PS Sultanpuri
State Vs. Vishal @ Resham

25.07.2025

*One of the regular stenographers is on leave today.
Regular Ld. Addl. PP for the State is on leave today.*

Present: Sh. Girish Giri, Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Satyavan Singh Baghel, Ld. Counsel for
applicant/ accused along with accused.

At request of Ld. Counsel, put up on 12.08.2025 at
02:00 p.m.

(SHIVAJI ANAND)
ASJ-02/Spl. Judge (NDPS)
North-West, Rohini Courts, Delhi/25.07.2025